T	31255	Vol. <u>M83</u> Page 20757
	In the CIRCUIT	Court of the State of Oregon
	for the County	
12 G HV	RUTH E. CASTRIOTTA YAZZIE formerly RUTH E. SHUEY	nintiff, RELEASE OF CERTAIN PROPERTY control no. 4113 36-05-S
 .	Defe	endant.
03 U	in hand paid, Ruth Castriotta Yaz does hereby release and discharge the following The South one-half of Lot according to the offical t	Die and po/100 Dollars (\$1,00), and other good and valuable con Zzie formerly Ruth Castriotta Shuey Zzie formerly Ruth Castriotta Shuey (described real property, to-wit: 44, FAIRACRES SUBDIVISION NO. 1 , plat thereof on file in the office of th County, Oregon, also known as
	in said cause for the amount of \$	in the above entitled cause on the <u>13th</u> day of <u>March</u> , entered in Judgment Docket No. <u>36</u> , court journal
	BUBLES CONTRACTOR	Ruth Castriotta Yazzie
	STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, Conversion Klamath December Obd 1983	ORS 93.490) STATE OF OREGON, County of
	Personally appeared the above named. Ruth Castriotta Yazzie	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former president and that the latter
	and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be. She voluntary act and deed (OFFICIAL Before me: SEAL)	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed half of said corporation by nuthority of its board of directors; and them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and Before me:
	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3 - 2- 84	(OFI Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
	STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF I hereby certify that the wi record on the <u>6th</u> day of <u>Dece</u> and duly recorded in Vol <u>M8</u> 2	KLAMATH: ss thin instrument was received and filed for mber A.D., 19 83 at 9:21 o'clock
	Fee \$ 4.00	by Am And deputy

ε,

12.0